
UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

SPRING 2020 
201930 

Full Semester  7 Week 
Session 1 

7 Week 
Session 2 

5 Week 
(Education Majors only) 

10 Week 
(Education Majors only) 

Classes Begin  Mon, Jan 27  Mon, Mar 23  Tues, Apr 14  Mon, Jan 27 

Add/ Drop Deadline 
Audit Deadline 

Thurs, Jan 30 

Deadline for May Graduation 
Apps  

Fri, Jan 31 

Fall/ J-Term Incomplete 
Grades Due 

Mon, Feb 24 

Last Day to Withdraw with a 
“W” grade 

Thurs, Apr 9  Fri, Feb 28  Thurs, Apr 9  --  Fri, Mar 13 

Midterm Grading  Mon, Mar 2  -- --  --  -- 

Spring Break  Sat, Mar 14 - Sun, Mar 22 

Easter Break  Fri, Apr 10 - Mon Apr 13 

Advisement  Wed, Apr 1 and Tues, Apr 7 

Fall 2020 Registration   Time Tickets Issued in Knightline for Thurs, Apr 2 - Thurs, Apr 9 

Classes End  Fri, May 8  Fri, Mar 13  Fri, May 8  Fri, May 15  Thurs, Apr 9 

Final Exams  May 11 - May 15  --  --  --  -- 

Commencement  Sun, May 17 

Final Grades Due at 12:00 PM  Tues, May 19 

Final Grades Posted  Fri, May 22 

 

http://www.snc.edu/registrar/docs/Add_Drop.pdf
http://www.snc.edu/registrar/students/graduationapplication.html
http://www.snc.edu/registrar/students/graduationapplication.html
http://www.snc.edu/registrar/docs/Course_Withdrawal.pdf
http://www.snc.edu/registrar/docs/Course_Withdrawal.pdf

